USA
SERVICE OFFICE
Dometic, LLC
2320 Industrial Parkway
Elkhart, IN 46516
574-294-2511
CANADA
Dometic, LLC

(Oz.)
Minimum
Wire Size*
12 AWG
Copper
Up to 24'
AC Circuit
Protection
***Installer
Supplied
Minimum
Generator
Size**
1 Unit / 2 Units
641915.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915.80X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915C85X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916C35X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916.80X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916C85X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935.80X 13,500 12.5 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935C85X 13,500 12.5 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651915.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 25.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651916.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 24.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651916C35X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 24.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651916.80X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 27.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW